Endeavor® Line Classic® Series
iM Air Conditioners
FORM NO. A11-347 REV. 1
Air Conditioners
RA15AY
RA15AY
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 16.0 SEER2 / 13.0 EER2
Nominal Sizes: 1.5 to 5 Tons [5.3 to 17.6 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RA15AY
 Air Conditioners
Available Models Description
RA15AY18AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 1 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY18AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 1 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY24AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY24AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY30AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY30AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY36AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY36AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY36AC1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/3/60
RA15AY36AD1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-460/3/60
RA15AY42AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY42AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY42AC1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/3/60
RA15AY42AD1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-460/3/60
RA15AY48AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY48AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY48AC1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/3/60
RA15AY48AD1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-460/3/60
RA15AY60AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA15AY60AJ1NALHP Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA15AY60AC1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/3/60
RA15AY60AD1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 15.2 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-460/3/60
4
Standard Equipment
R-454B Refrigerant 2 Screw Control Box Access
Scroll Compressor Quick release louver panel design